Spatter cover p. 6
Contributes to reducing setting time and errors by allowing the user
to adjust flow rate before mounting and operating the cylinder
Possible to manage the flow rate values
using an indicator!
[Indicator visibility]
1/8 to 1/2 sizes: 4 directions
M5 size: 2 directions

∗  C and b values are for controlled flow with the needle fully open and free flow with the needle fully closed.
1
How to Order
Body size
1
M5 x 0.8
10-32UNF
2 1/8, 1/4
3 3/8
4 1/2
Control type
0 Meter-out
1 Meter-in
Thread type
Nil R
N NPT
G G
Port size
M5 M5 x 0.8
U10/32 10-32UNF
01 1/8
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
Seal method
Nil Without sealant
S With sealant
Elbow
ASB 2 2 0 1 01 06 S H
Adjustment option
H
For general
environments
Brass parts (external):
Ni plating
BH
For welding
environments
Brass parts (external):
No plating
Metric size
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
Inch size
03 ø5/32"
07 ø1/4"
09 ø5/16"
11 ø3/8"
13 ø1/2"
Applicable tubing O.D.
2
Hexagon Wrench Adjustable
Metal Speed Controller with Indicator  ASB-mH Series
0
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
2 4 6 8
0
4